UL Listed 12VDC CCTV Camera Power Supply
P4W5DUL
4 Channel 12VDC Power Supply with 5A Output
P9W10DUL
9 Channel 12VDC Power Supply with 10A Output
Features
•	 UL listed
•	 12VDC fused output for 4 or 9 cameras
•	 More than 1A per channel output
•	 Individual PTC auto reset fuse for each output
•	 Individual LED status indicator for each output
•	 Main power switch with surge protection
®
Power Supply P4W5DUL/P9W10DUL
Specifications
Fuse Type 4 ch PTC 1.6A / 60V
9 ch PTC 1.3A / 60V
Input 3 pin AC socket
Output 12VDC output
Power Requirement 4 CH. 110VAC, 50 / 60HZ
9 CH. 110VAC, 50 / 60HZ
Operating Temperature/ Humidity 32° F – 104° F / RH 20% - 90%
Storage Temperature -4° F – 140° F
Dimensions 8” (W) x 9.5” (H) x 3.25” (D)
Weight 4.5 lbs.
YEAR
W
ARRANT Y
Products are in compliance with NDAA Section 889 Part B Guidelines. ONVIF® is a trademark of Onvif, Inc. Chrome® and Firefox® use Java™, which requires an initial internet connection.
Apple® and the Apple logo® are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store® is a service mark of Apple Inc. Android™ is a trademark of Google LLC.
Google Play® and the Google Play logo® are trademarks of Google LLC. Amazon® is a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates, used under license. Speco Technologies® is constantly
developing and improving products. We reserve the right to modify product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation.
Revised 6/4/26
www.specotech.com | 800.645.5516
NDAA
C O M P L I A N T